Matricule
222234018714
222234016704
222234063706
232334031113
222234009119
242434021302
232334053202
242434044714
232334015904
232334091613
212434106116
222234031107
242434031619
232434096908
232334059201
242434044710
232334041315
232334093014
232334044419
222234029004
242434106214
232334034306
242434049306
242434072311
242434029816
232334139218
222434100719
242434034811
242434070102

Note Examen Stricture Machine 1- Math

Nom
ALLOUANE/) sl=
AMRANE/ ) e
BAGA/4L

is s> (3/BENDJOUDIA

BOUAKAZ/ \Se 5
DELLADJ/zY¥>
DERROUCHE/ 52
DIB/<w
HADJERES/ s a8
KABOUCHE/ s s
KAIS/uild
KIBOUCHE/ 5 s
LAZIZ/ 3232
MERAHI/ >
MOUDIJARI/ s s
NEZZAR/) 5
OURAS/u 5!
REGHISSE/us
SILINE/Cshaw
ZERFA/4 )

zlhas/zlias

GOUADIELIA/4ls) 58
KHELLAF/<3&
MABROUK/< 5y
MAIRIF/ <& s
MAKHLOUF/< slas
MANSOURI/s_ saie
MEHIA/3%=x
MERZKANE/()E ) 5

Prénom
MOHAMMED CHOUAIB/ s 2ass
BAHAA EDDINE FETHI/sa38 Gl elg
SOUNDES/ i
MAROUA/ 5
SOUMEYA MALAK/&>k 4

Ll 2e 2ene/MOHAMMED ABDERRAHMANE

AYA /A
AKRAM NAOUFEL/Jé 55 a S
AYA MALLAK/<I 4
AHMED KHALIL/Ja 2eal
SELSABIL/Jssls
MOUSSA/ s 3
RAOUNEK/ 335
AYOUB/ s
AYA/4)
AYOUB/< sl
KHADIJA/Aaz25
IKRAM/a) S)
ACHOUAK/ ! s
22520 ae /ABDELAZIZ
Gallae /3all ae
lll xe /ABDELLAH
FATIMA ZOHRA/=!_a 3l 4akls
SOUNDOUS ISRA/s! sl (ssias
AYA/4)
KAOUTAR/ i sS
CHAHRAZED/3 ) e
SOUNDES/sins
AYA /A

Note Absent Absence Justifiée

12,25

5,25

2,5

0

3,5

14,5

3,5
10

19

8,5

4
6,5

15,5
6,5

Observation

Section Groupe

Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 1
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2



242434006515
242434043817
242434041511
242434042203
242434043710
242434034801
242434079807
242434023914
242434021716
242434100919
242434070301
242434065515
242434019717
242434018906
242434035916
232334040107
242434044401
242434052113
222234006716
232434101919
232334021514
242434051801
242434049207
242434052720
242434010203
242434044312
242434009418
242434107515
162434106210
242434072301
242434081609
242434009105
242434010405
242434061113

NEDJAR/ s
OUKAF/< 5
OULTACHE/_ilal 5
REDDAF/<ila
REZREM/a__
ROUCHAI/sL 5
SEBIHI/s>a
SIOUANE/() s
SLIMANI/ steibs
TOUATI/ S 5
ZIAD/\)

Ll
ZINAI/ )
ABABSA /4wl
ABABSA /Asbe
AMJOUI/z 52!
BOUAZIZ/ e 5

2 )/ZIDELMEL

BOUHLASSI/ o3> 52

DEBAILIA/Ak
HANACHI/ ~5ts
LATFI/ sik)
LEMOUCHI/ 5 sl
MADDI/g3

) ~e/MAHIDDINE

SABRI/s b=
SID/xs=
SOLTANI/ sUsLe
YAHIA/ >
ZIADI/ s34 )
ZINAI/ sl

ABBAD/be
ABID/auc
AGGOUN/ ) sic

dj\m/é}‘m

AMINA /Al
NISSRINE/Cs s
ISLAM/ae)

4w (u2iu/SOUNDOUS HIBATERRAHMENE

SOMIA/4ess
RITEDJ/zL
SARA/3 jbw
RAYANE DJIHANE/Obeas Ok
NOUSSAIBA /A
CHAIMAE/sLas
ANFAL/Jl
MANAR EL OUROUD/35,5) Jlie
SIRINE/ (2 s
DJOUMANA/4ilax
MOHAMED FADI/s2 2ens
CHEIMA/s\lapss
RAYANE/)
KHAWLA/A 55
SALSABIL/Jwsls

ol eSle JALAA
OUMAYMA /el
ALA DIHAK EL FERDOUS/ 53 8l (3las ¢ ¥
INES/ il
MESSAOQUD/ s2se
AYA/4
IMANE/ e
NADA/ s
WASSIM/ a5
SAFA/slia
ASSIA/ L

O/ o

MOHMAMED MONCEF/<aaic dana
YOUCEF/ s 52
FARES/us 18

11

3,75
3,75
7,75
6,25

13,25

6,5
12,5
12,5
12,5

10,5

12,5
3,25
3,5

11,5

3,5
7,25
20
11,5
6

83

(<]

Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 2
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 3
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4



242434041701
242434033710
242434065517
242434068108
242434071807
242434062611
242434043814
242434033204
242434007808
242434079110
242434036914
242434048501
242434107816
232435184712
242434044801
242434065518
242434044510
242434035714
232334008918
232334041309

ALLAG/3M=
AMRANI/ s e
AZOUZ/ 353
BAKLI/ st
BELGHALEM/alal

&L yacl 53/BENAMER BELKACEM

BERRADJ/z)»

BOUMEZOURA/3_) 5 34 52

BOUTALEB/clla 5
BRIZA/3 3 »
DJAREF/—_la
DJIBI/ s>

EL ASSASSA /Ausbisell
GHEDIRI/g e
HALLEB/<J\a
HANECHE/_lis
HAZEM/z) 3~
KACHAOU/ s\is
MAHDI/s3¢=
TELAKHET/<a 3

BESMA /auy
MALAK/<I>
HANA/Ua
DOUAA/sles
DOUNIA ZAD/) js
LAMIS/ el
NARJES/usa s
MAYA/ULe

SOMAYA /4zass
YOUSRA/ s
CHOUMAISSA /auueds
AHMED/eal
DHIKRA/s S5
RAHMA fies
HANANE/clis
WIAM/AL 5
NAHLA/e
RAIDA/33

IMANE/ ke

</ Yousra

11,5
12,5

2,5
2,5
6,5

7,5
14
2,5

9,5
2,75
19,5

88 8

Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4
Section 1/Groupe 4



